GLF opened 1 Sales office in Honda Authorized Dealer and providing Financial Service to 1 Honda Sub-Dealer in Kampong Thom Province

17 November, 2014

On 17 November, 2014, GL Finance Plc.(GLF) had opened Sales Office to provide financial service in one Honda Authorized Dealer and started providing financial service to another Honda Sub-dealer in Kampong Thom Province in Cambodia, details as follows:

- Honda Authorized Dealer Hoeun Kaing, expected to do Grand Opening on 3-Dec-2014 Located North of Kampong Thma bridge, National Raod #6, Santuk district, Kampong Thom province
- Honda Sub-Dealer Pon Narith Located at: South of Kampong Thma market, National Raod #71, Santuk district, Kampong Thom province
- 1. Honda Authorized Dealer Hoeun Kaing







2. Honda Sub-Dealer Pon Narith



